Platters
Served with Fries. Add onion rings for
$0.65
Philly Cheese Steak $9.89
Steak, peppers, onions,
mushrooms and provolone
Club Sandwich $10.65
Ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce,
cheese, mayo and tomoatoes
Chicken Club Sandwich $11.25
Chicken, bacon, lettuce, cheese,
mayo and tomatoes
French Dip $9.39
Steak, swiss and au-jus
Hamburger Steak $10.65

90z hamburger, grilled onions, two

daily sides
Chicken Sandwich $10.59

The classic pus a twist with bacon,
spinach and tomatoes

Grilled Cheese $5.65
Choice of white or wheat bread
and cheese. add bacon $2.75
BLT $8.15

Served on white or wheat with
bacon lettuce, mayo and tomato

The Breakfast Special
The Breakfast Special $6.25
It's our claim to fame! Served with
two eggs, two pancakes and choice
of bacon or sausage. No
substitutions!

Eggs
What comes first? The chicken or
the...
2 Eggs with Hashbrowns
with choice of toast or biscuit and
gravy or grits. add bacon or sausage
for $2.50 more
2 Eggs, hashbrowns and $13.75
Country Ham
With choice of toast or biscuit

$7.49

4237901360
http://www.fybudeliveries.com

Little Diner On 1st

Burgers
All burgers served with lettuce, mayo,
onion, pickle and tomato with a side of
fries. Add onion rings for $0.65

Single 6 oz Cheeseburger $10.65
XL 9 oz Cheeseburger $11.89
Triple Layer Cheeseburger $15.65

Salads
Dressings: Ranch, Italian, Honey
Mustard or Vinaigrette
House Salad
Greens, cheese, onion, tomato and
croutons
Crispy Chicken Salad

Greens, chicken, cheese, onion,
tomato and croutons

Kids Meals
Kids Breakfast
One fun pancake and one bacon or
sausage
Kids Hamburger with Fries
Kids Lunch
A half grilled cheese served with
fries
Kids Cheeseburger with fries

Omelettes
Served with toast or biscuit and home
fries

Ham and Cheese Omelette
Keep'n it simple with ham and
cheddar cheese
Garden Fresh Omelette
Light and healthy with onions,
peppers, tomatoes, spinach,
mushrooms and cheese
Western Omelette
Making it the cowboy way with
peppers, onions, ham, cheese,
sour-cream and salsa
T-Rex Omelette
Ain't No Veggies here with bacon,
sausage, ham and cheese
Kitchen Sink Omelette
The name says it alll We're putting
three eggs, tomatoes, onions,
peppers, mushrooms, spinach,
potatoes, bacon, sausage, ham and
cheese
BST Omelette
The classic plus a twist with bacon,
spinach and tomatoes
Philly Omelette
Diner fav with thick sliced steak,
mushrooms, onions, peppers and
cheese

$6.85

$4.99

$7.49
$6.25

$7.49

$9.99

$9.39

$10.75

$11.25

$12.50

$9.39

$12.15

Stack It Up
on toast or a biscuit
Sausage, bacon or ham Stack $4.39

It Up
add egg and cheese for $1.89
more page 1

Little Diner On 1st
Menu Last Updated 5/26/2021
490 1st St NW Cleveland, TN

Delivery Hours
Monday: 10:00am - 1:30pm
Tuesday: 10:00am - 1:30pm

Wednesday: 10:00am - 1:30pm

Thursday: 10:00am - 1:30pm
Friday: 10:00am - 1:30pm
Saturday: 10:00am - 12:30pm
Sunday: Closed

Special Instructions

to your Delivery Order

Special Instructions
Select this option to guarantee

Dinner Delivered and this Restaurant
notices your Special Instructions.
After you have selected this option,
click the "Customize Item" Button in
your cart, at the top of the screen,
and type in your message.

Pancakes
Buttermilk Pancakes (3)
Blueberry Pancakes (2)
Chocolate Chip Pancakes (2)

Classics
French Toast
Oatmeal and Toast
Biscuits and Gravy

Extra, Extral
Read all about it!
Side of Home Fries
Side of Hashbrowns
Side of Grits
Side of Oats
Side of Bacon
Side of Sausage
Side of Smoked Sausage
Side of Corned Beef Hash
Biscuit
Toast
Side of City Ham
Side of Country Ham
Side of Gravy
Side of Sliced Tomatoes
Cheese

Egg

$9.39 click below to Add Special Instructions

$5.65
$5.65
$5.65

$6.59
$4.39
$4.99

$3.25
$3.25
$2.15
$2.15
$1.89
$1.89
$4.09
$4.09
$2.50
$2.50
$3.25
$6.59
$2.50
$0.59
$0.85
$0.99



Chicken Stack It Up $5.65
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